Room
19

19
19

19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19

19

19

19

19
19
19
19
19

19
19

19

Hawg Trough

"Go To" Bass Baits for new Waters

Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs
Rigging Soft Plastics for Bass

How to work Soft Plastics for Bass
Plastics Rigging for Lake Erie Bass
Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques
Bass Tactics

Spinner Bait Fishing for Bass
Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques
Bass Tactics for Kids

Rigging Soft Plastics for Bass

Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs

Plastics for Perch

How to work Soft Plastics for Bass

Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs
"Go To" Bass Baits for new Waters
Plastics Rigging for Lake Erie Bass

Bass Tactics for Kids

Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques

Rigging Soft Plastics

Underwater Cameras Demo

How to work Soft Plastics for Bass

Day
Friday

Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Time
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Instructor
John Murray

Blood Run Pro
Staff

Billy McDonald

JK Bass Bunker Pro
Staff

Frank Campbell
Brad Knight
Alex Gauld
Mark Menendez
Brad Knight
Alex Gauld

Billy McDonald

Blood Run Pro
Staff

Maki Pro Staff

JK Bass Bunker Pro
Staff

Blood Run Pro
Staff

John Murray
Frank Campbell
Alex Gauld
Brad Knight

Billy McDonald

Beau Robinson

JK Bass Bunker Pro
Staff



Blood Run Pro
19 Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs Sunday 3:00 PM Staff



