Room 19	Hawg Trough "Go To" Bass Baits for new Waters	<b>Day</b> Friday	<b>Time</b> 2:00 PM	<b>Instructor</b> John Murray
19 19	Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs Rigging Soft Plastics for Bass	Friday Friday	3:00 PM 4:00 PM	Blood Run Pro Staff Billy McDonald
19	How to work Soft Plastics for Bass	Friday	5:00 PM	JK Bass Bunker Pro Staff
19	Plastics Rigging for Lake Erie Bass	Friday	6:00 PM	Frank Campbell
19	Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques	Friday	7:00 PM	Brad Knight
19	Bass Tactics	Friday	8:00 PM	Alex Gauld
19	Spinner Bait Fishing for Bass	Saturday	10:00 AM	Mark Menendez
19	Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques	Saturday	11:00 AM	Brad Knight
19	Bass Tactics for Kids	Saturday	12:00 PM	Alex Gauld
19	Rigging Soft Plastics for Bass	Saturday	1:00 PM	Billy McDonald
19	Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs	Saturday	2:00 PM	Blood Run Pro Staff
19	Plastics for Perch	Saturday	3:00 PM	Maki Pro Staff
19	How to work Soft Plastics for Bass	Saturday	4:00 PM	JK Bass Bunker Pro Staff
19	Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs	Saturday	5:00 PM	Blood Run Pro Staff
19	"Go To" Bass Baits for new Waters	Saturday	6:00 PM	John Murray
19	Plastics Rigging for Lake Erie Bass	Saturday	7:00 PM	Frank Campbell
19	Bass Tactics for Kids	Sunday	10:00 AM	Alex Gauld
19	Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques	Sunday	11:00 AM	Brad Knight
19	Rigging Soft Plastics	Sunday	12:00 PM	Billy McDonald
19	Underwater Cameras Demo	Sunday	1:00 PM	Beau Robinson JK Bass Bunker Pro
19	How to work Soft Plastics for Bass	Sunday	2:00 PM	Staff

19 Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs

Sunday

3:00 PM Staff